
Events 
S E M I N A R S & C O N F E R E N C E S 

F E B R U A R Y 
17 Irrigation Association Seminar: 
Electrical Troubleshooting Part I: 
Diagnosing Field Wiring Problems 
Tarrytown, N.Y. 
www.irrigation.org 

19 -25 TPI Midwinter Conference 
Santa Barbara, Calif. 
www.turfgrasssod.org 

2 3 USGA Regional Conference 
Monroeville, Pa 
www.usga.org 

2 4 Irrigation Association Seminar: 
Electrical Troubleshooting Part I: 
Diagnosing Field Wiring Problems 
Hauppauge, N.Y 
www.irrigation.org 

2 4 Irrigation Association Seminar: 
Electrical Troubleshooting Part I: 
Diagnosing Field Wiring Problems 
Hazelwood, Mo. 
www.irrigation.org 

2 4 Irrigation Association Seminar: 
Sprinkler System Scheduling 
Hauppauge, N.Y. 
www.irrigation.org 

2 5 Irrigation Association Seminar: 
Electric Troubleshooting Part II: 
Transformers, DC Systems and 2-Wire 
Systems 
Hazelwood, Mo. 
www.irrigation.org 

2 6 Irrigation Association Seminar: 
Sprinkler System Scheduling 
Folsom, Calif. 
www.irrigation.org 

2 6 Irrigation Association Seminar: 
Advanced Head Layout 
Hauppage, N.Y. 
www.irrigation.org 

2 6 Irrigation Association Seminar: 
Electric Troubleshooting Part II: 
Transformers, DC Systems and 2-Wire 
Systems 
Hauppage, N.Y 
www.irrigation.org 

27GCSAA Seminar: Golf Course 
Drainage: Application and Design 
Fargo, N.D. 
www.gcsaa.org 

2 7 Irrigation Association Seminar: 
Advanced Head Layout 
Hazelwood, Mo. 
www.irrigation.org 

MARCH 
1 GCSAA Seminar: Conflict 
Resolution - Dealing With 
Member Conflict 
Hammond, L a 
www.gcsaa.org 

1 GCSAA Seminar: Time 
Management for the Golf Course 
Superintendent 
Whitefish, Mont 
www.gcsaa.org 

1 Irrigation Association Seminar: 
Electrical Troubleshooting Part I: 
Diagnosing Field Wiring Problems 
Lincoln, Neb. 
www.irrigation.org 

1 Irrigation Association Seminar: 
Field Hydraulics 
Lincoln, Neb. 
www.irrigation.org 

3 USGA Regional Conference 
Whitefish, Mont 
www.usga.org 

4 GCSAA Seminar: Managing Golf 
Course Trees 
Auburn, Calif. 
www.gcsaa.org 

8 GCSAA Seminar: Managing 
Golf Course Trees 
Loudenville, N.Y. 
www.gcsaa.org 

8 GCSAA Seminar: I Know You 
Believe You Understand What You 
Think I Said 
Boise, Idaho 
www.gcsaa.org 

10 GCSAA Seminar: Golf Course 
Safety, Security and Risk 
Management 
Hudson, Ohio 
www.gcsaa.org 

Let us know about your events. Send 
information to Frank Andorka at 
7500 Old Oak Blvd., Cleveland, 44130. 
Fax information to 440-891-2675 or 
e-mail to fandorka@advanstar.com. 

Golfdom 
B U S I N E S S S T A F F 

Pat Jones PUBUSHER 440-891 -3126 pjones@advanstar.com 

Tony D'AvinO GROUP PUBUSHER 440-891 -2640 tdavino@advanstar.com 

Mindy Moczulski ADMIN. COORDINATOR 440-891-2734 mmoczulski@advanstar.com 

Jill Hood PRODUCTION MANAGER 218-723-9129 jhood@advanstar.com 

Rhonda Sande PRODUCTION DIRECTOR 218-723-9536 rsande@advanstar.com 

Tracy White CIRCULATION MANAGER 218-723-9540 tracy.white@advanstar.com 

A D V E R T I S I N G S T A F F 
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CLEVELAND, OH 44130-3609 
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440-891-2609 FAX: 440-891-2675 

Michael Harris REGIONAL MANAGER mharris@advanstar.com 
440-891-3118 FAX: 440-826-2865 

Tom Cermak ACCOUNT EXECUTIVE AND CLASSIFIEDS tcermak@advanstar.com 
440-891-3170 FAX: 440-826-2865 

M A R K E T I N G S E R V I C E S 

Marcie Nagy REPRINTS (500 MINIMUM) 440-891-2744 mnagy@advanstar.com 

Dave Kenney CIRC. UST RENTAL 440-891 -3113 dkenney@advanstar.com 

Subscriber, Customer Service 218-723-9477; 888-527-7008 

Books, Directories, Current Issues, Back Issues, Photocopies, 
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Golfdom does not verify any claims or other information appearing in any of the advertisements 
contained in the publication, and cannot take any responsibility for any losses or other damages 
incurred by readers in reliance on such content. 

Golfdom welcomes unsolicited articles, manuscripts, photographs, illustrations and other materi-
als but cannot be held responsible for their safekeeping or return. 

Advanstar Communications provides certain customer contact data (such as customers' names, 
addresses, phone numbers and e-mail addresses) to third parties who wish to promote relevant 
products, services and other opportunities which may be of interest to you. If you do not want 
Advanstar Communications to make your contact information available to third parties for market-
ing purposes, simply call toll-free 888-527-7008 between the hours of 7.30 am and 5 pm CT and 
a customer service representative will assist you in removing your name from Advanstar's lists. 
Outside the U.S., please phone 218-723-9477. 
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